
      +966 55 623 8833 
PLEASE NOTE
Quoted rates are with VAT
Rate may change without any prior notice
Terms and conditions applied

دورة كاملة تبدأ من جدة وتنتهي في جدة او المدينة مع المزارات
Jeddah-Makkah-Madinah Jeddah or Madinah Airport with Mazarat

جدة او مكة الى المدينة والعكس
Jeddah Or Makkah-Madinah Vice Versa

جدة الى مكة او العكس
Jeddah-Makkah Vice Versa

 
جدة الى المكة او العكس مع جولة

Jeddah-Makkah Vice Versa with City Tour
 

مزارات مكة او المدينة
Mazarat Makkah or Madinah

 
مزارات التنعيم او الحديبية

Mazarat Taneem or Al Hudaibiyah
 

مطار المدينة الى الفندق او العكس
Madinah Aiprort-Madinah Hotel Vice Versa

 
مطار جدة الى فندق جدة او العكس

Jeddah-Airpot-Jeddah Hotel Vice Versa
 

محطة القطار الى الفندق
Train Station -Hotel

 
مكة الطائف يوم كامل
Makkah -Taif Full Day

 
جولة يوم كامل 8 ساعات

Full Day Disposal for 08 Hours
 

انتظار الساعة الإضافية
Extra Hours

2500

1000

600

650

400

350

350

400

350

1000

1000

200

Price  ITINERARY   المسار

1447
 حافلات حديثة 49 مقعد ودورة مياة

وشاشات وثلاجة
NEW BUSES WITH 49 SEATS, TOILETS, 

SCREENS AND REFRIGERATOR


