

1447



حافلات دينية 49 مقعد ودورة مياه
وشاشات ولائحة
NEW BUSES WITH 49 SEATS, TOILETS,
SCREENS AND REFRIGERATOR



Price	ITINERARY المسار
2500	دورة كاملة تبدأ من جدة وتشهي في جدة او المدينة مع المزارات Jeddah-Makkah-Madinah Jeddah or Madinah Airport with Mazarat
1000	جدة او مكة الى المدينة والعكس Jeddah Or Makkah-Madinah Vice Versa
600	جدة الى مكة او العكس Jeddah-Makkah Vice Versa
650	جدة الى المكة او العكس مع جولة Jeddah-Makkah Vice Versa with City Tour
400	مزارات مكة او المدينة Mazarat Makkah or Madinah
350	مزارات التنعيم او الحديبية Mazarat Taneem or Al Hudaibiyah
350	مطار المدينة الى الفندق او العكس Madinah Airport-Madinah Hotel Vice Versa
400	مطار جدة الى فندق جدة او العكس Jeddah-Airpot-Jeddah Hotel Vice Versa
350	محطة القطار الى الفندق Train Station -Hotel
1000	مكة الطائف يوم كامل Makkah -Taif Full Day
1000	جولة يوم كامل 8 ساعات Full Day Disposal for 08 Hours
200	انتظار الساعه الإضافية Extra Hours



PLEASE NOTE

Quoted rates are with VAT
Rate may change without any prior notice
Terms and conditions applied